LED WRAPROUND LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:
The Wrapround LED Lighting Series can be widely used for Indoor Excellent for Offices, Hallways, Multipurpose Rooms ,
Office Buildings, Conference Rooms,super market, store and many other applications.
Additional Information:
o Input: AC 120-277V
o CCT：3500K/4000K/5000K
o Light Source: SEOUL

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:RP4FT303540W-3545K
4FT 303540W XXK
Size Power Color Temp
Led Wrapround Light
35K (3500K)
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
LED WRAPROUND LIGHT
  RP
3 0 W (30W)
3 5 W (35W)
4 0 W (40W)
Product
RP
444   F T  (4feet)
30W 35W
    40W
Damp
Wattage & CCT Field Adjjjustable
W: www.wsdled.cc                       Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com                         Tel:469.857.5693
Factory Setting Power:40W                  Color Temperature:4000K
LED WRAPROUND LIGHT
30W 35W
    40W
Control Module:
Adjust the switch
The LED WRAPROUND LIGHT can adjust the power and color temperature of the whole
lamp, which is convenient and fast. The power and color temperature can be selected
according to the actual needs of customers. For example, if I want 35W power and 4000K
color temperature, you need to shift the dial code switch to the middle position of the
switch Greatly,meet the needs of customers.
Wattage & CCT Field Adjjjustable
W: www.wsdled.cc                       Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com                         Tel:469.857.5693